Reading Strategies: Skimming and Scanning, continued
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Full, Youth, and Senior Fares

Newtown Transit

The new Quickgo card makes travelling easier.

It’s simple to use —just tap your card on the Quickgo card reader on the
farebox, wait for the beep, and go. It’s also easy to reload. For more
information, watch the What is a Quickgo card? video.

Please remember, Newtown Transit does not accept bills on any of our buses. Operators do not

carry any cash.

Full Fare

Cash 3.00
Ticket 2.75
5 Day Pass 24.00
7 Day Pass 27.00
Monthly Pass 112.00

Youth Fare

Cash 2.50
Ticket 1.90
7 Day Pass 19.20
Monthly Pass 72.10

Senior Fare

Cash 2.25
Ticket 1.50
7 Day Pass 13.50
Monthly Pass 52.50

FULL FARE:

For individuals 17 — 64 who are not in high school or a
post-secondary institution

YOUTH FARE:
For Youth 6-16 years old

For high school and post-secondary students 17-21 years
old with a Quickgo card (Photo ID must be shown to
operator when boarding.)

Note that children five and under accompanied by a fare-
paying adult ride free.

SENIOR FARE:

For persons who are 65 or older (ID must be shown to the
operator when boarding.)

BUS PASSES:

You can save from 22% to 38% over cash fares using your
weekly pass just twice a day.

BUS TICKETS:

Tickets are sold in sheets of 5 or 10 and are available at
over 140 different stores throughout Newtown.
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